4

agibiprogetti

info@agibiprogetti.it

www.agibiprogetti.it

TECHNICAL FEATURES n

Total installed power
Power supply

Max. oil capacity

Max. oil pressure

Max. air pressure

Max. air consumption

Min. and max. treatment time

Adjustable belt height

Chamber dimensions

Overall dimensions

Width
Height
Length of oiling zone
Length of drying zone
Width
Height

Length

OLN

Lubricating oil mist machine with conveyor belt on wheels.

kw

I/min
bar
har

NI/min
min
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

The data and features listed above are only examples. Agibi Progetti has the right to make changes without prior notice

1/2

05 05 0,75

230
1F+PE

6

5

5

15

2-8

600-800

200

80

800

400

650

1.550-1.750

2150

230
1F+PE

6

5

5

18

2-8

600-800

300

80

800

450

1150

1.550-1.750

2.200

230
1F+PE

7

5

5

20

2-8

600-800

450

100

1.000

500

1300

1.550-1.750

2.400




%%
agibiprogetti

info@agibiprogetti.it  www.agibiprogetti.it

OPTIONAL

Depuratore Koil 1800 KOIL1800
The data and features listed above are only examples. Agibi Progetti has the right to make changes without prior notice.

WARNING! We suggest to install the oil depurator. Otherwise, it is mandatory to connect the three chimneys of the machine to an adequate aspiration machine.

WARNING! These machines are not equipped with anti-explosion electrical systems. Do not use highly flammable oils or products diluted in solvents.

2/2



