



OLN

Lubricating oil mist machine with conveyor belt on wheels.

TECHNICAL FEATURES		U.M.	OLN 2	OLN 3	OLN 4.5
Total installed power		kW	0,5	0,5	0,75
Power supply		V	230 1F+PE	230 1F+PE	230 1F+PE
Max. oil capacity		I/min	6	6	7
Max. oil pressure		bar	5	5	5
Max. air pressure		bar	5	5	5
Max. air consumption		NI/min	15	18	20
Min. and max. treatment time		min	2-8	2-8	2-8
Adjustable belt height		mm	600-800	600-800	600-800
Chamber dimensions	Width	mm	200	300	450
	Height	mm	80	80	100
	Length of oiling zone	mm	800	800	1.000
	Length of drying zone	mm	400	450	500
Overall dimensions	Width	mm	650	1.150	1.300
	Height	mm	1.550-1.750	1.550-1.750	1.550-1.750
	Length	mm	2.150	2.200	2.400

The data and features listed above are only examples. Agibi Progetti has the right to make changes without prior notice.



OPTIONAL	CODE
Depuratore Koil 1800	KOIL 1800

The data and features listed above are only examples. Agibi Progetti has the right to make changes without prior notice.

WARNING! We suggest to install the oil depurator. Otherwise, it is mandatory to connect the three chimneys of the machine to an adequate aspiration machine.

WARNING! These machines are not equipped with anti-explosion electrical systems. Do not use highly flammable oils or products diluted in solvents.